RIFLE AMMUNITION SP

PROPERTIES

BULLET TYPE
WEIGHT
DIAMETER
SECTIONAL DENSITY
MATERIAL OF JACKET

BALLISTIC

COEFFICIENT

CARTRIDGE LENGTH

POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED

TEST BARREL LENGTH

SUGGESTED USE

FEATURES

PACKAGING

BOXES PER CASE
WEIGHT PER CASE
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n
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Ib

6,5x52R
SP ...

Semi-Jacketed Soft Point bullet. A lead core with a precisely engineered jacket results from its
controlled expansion and high weight retention.

BALLISTICS

CE
SP
117
0.257
0.253
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0.113
2.539
249.6
23%

VELOCITY

ENERGY

Hunting

Reliable Functioning,
Rapid-Controlled
Expansion, Accurate

25
22.5




