

## 6,5 × 52 R SP 117 GRS SB6552RA

Semi-Jacketed Soft Point bullet. A lead core with a precisely engineered jacket results from its controlled expansion and high weight retention.





PROPERTIES	_		
BULLET	ТҮРЕ		SP
	WEIGHT	grs	117
	DIAMETER	in	0.257
	SECTIONAL DENSITY	lb/in²	0.253
	MATERIAL OF JACKET		CuZn 10
BALLISTIC COEFFICIENT		G1	0.223
		G7	0.113
CARTRIDGE	LENGTH	in	2.539
POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED		kgr·fps	249.6
TEST BARREL LENGTH		in	23½
SUGGESTED USE			Hunting
FEATURES			Reliable Functioning, Rapid-Controlled Expansion, Accurate
PACKAGING			
BOXES PER CASE			25
WEIGHT PER CASE		lb	22.5



